2 Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System V670
Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System
V670
High-Speed, Long-Life, Battery-less
RFID System
• High-speed communications requiring only 14 ms to read or
write 128 bytes of data.
• Long-life battery-free tags to read and write data 1,000

countries, it may be subject to radio regulations and EMC
restrictions. Contact your Omron representative for details.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Item Description Model
ID Tag 40 × 40 × 4.5 mm 128 bytes V670-D13F03
Antenna 40 × 53 × 23 mm 2-m cable V670-H11
Controller 90 × 66 × 75 mm RS-232C interface operating at 24 VDC with a single
antenna connector
V670-CD1D
Antenna Extension
Cables
3 m Material: Polyvinyl chloride
Connectors are not watertight.
V670-A40
10 m V670-A41
18 m V670-A42
28 m V670-A43
Programming
Console
Operation monitor, set value display, communica-
tions, test communications, and error log functions.
C200H-PRO27-E
Programming
Console Conversion
Cable
2 m Connects the V670-CD1D and C200H-PRO27-E. V700-P10
Robin W Daughtry
Available from Cross Automation
800.866.4568
Electromagnetic Inductive RFID System V670 3